
 
 

 

Rob Schneider  

Michelle Mondelli 

Greg Simms (Nevada) 

David Fulmer (Hawaii) 

Patrick McGrath 

Todd Pinkerton-Riegel 

Jason McIlvain 

 

Chance Shiffert 

Sue Spitzlberger 

Soraya Marin 

Priscilla Sorrano 

 

Felicia Hall 

Alexis Armenta 

Kim Tucker 

Michael Murphy 

Lisa Kapus 

Aaron Portenier 

 

Tammy Brown 

Lisa Luke 

Vonnie Horton 

Isabel Papadopoulos 

La Tonya Warren 

Lisa Gomez 

 

Chrissy Murphy 

Andreea McMurray 

Ernesto Gonzalez 

Tanya Wright 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Account Executive 

Account Executive 

Account Executive 

Account Executive 

Regional Vice President 

Regional Vice President 

SVP, TPO Production  

 

AM for Rob Schneider/Wholesale 

AM for Michelle Mondelli/Wholesale 

AM for Rob Schneider/Non-QM 

AM for Michelle Mondelli/Non-QM 

 

Underwriter: Conv/CES 

Underwriter: Conv 

Underwriter: Conv/FHA/VA 

Underwriter: Conv/FHA/VA/USDA 

Wholesale UW Team Lead 

Underwriting Manager 

 

Underwriter: Non-QM 

Underwriter: Non-QM 

Non-QM UW Team Lead 

Closer 

Closer 

Closing Manager 

 

VP, National Operations 

VP, National Underwriting 

VP, ROC Manager 

VP, Non-QM Operations 

 

952-201-7708 

713-385-6169 

702-400-0142 

808-292-1554 

 630-781-9630 

217-433-0320 

 949-355-5363 

 

 714-409-9774 

714-844-7512 

516-408-2920 

714-844-7904 

 

714-844-7915 

714-844-8161 

714-844-7725 

714-844-8110 

714-439-0806 

714-844-7874 

 

714-844-8074 

714-844-8151 

714-410-7827 

714-702-5908 

714-844-8034 

714-844-8011 

 

714-844-8104 

714-844-8136 

714-844-8051 

714-439-0146 

 

rschneider@kindlending.com 

mmondelli@kindlending.com 

gsimms@kindlending.com  

dfulmer@kindlending.com 

pmcgrath@kindlending.com 

tpinkerton-riegel@kindlending.com 

jmcilvain@kindlending.com 

 

cshiffert@kindlending.com 

sspitzlberger@kindlending.com 

smarin@kindlending.com 

pserrano@kindlending.com 

 

fhall@kindlending.com 

aarmenta@kindlending.com 

ktucker@kindlending.com 

mmuprhy@kindlending.com 

        lkapus@kindlending.com 

        aportenier@kindlending.com 

         

        tbrown@kindlending.com 

        lluke@kindlending.com 

        lhorton@kindlending.com 

        ipapadopoulos@kindlending.com 

        lwarren@kindlending.com 

        lgomez@kindlending.com 

 

        cmurphy@kindlending.com 

        amcmurray@kindlending.com 

        egonzalez@kindlending.com 

        twright@kindlending.com 

 

 

 

          

 

    

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

   

 

   

 

   

 

   

 

   

 

   

 

   

  

  

  
  

 

EDGE HOME FINANCE 
    Contact Roster 
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